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 BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 Bristol, Connecticut 

 2023 POLICY COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 

 Day and Time:  Fourth Wednesday of every month at  6:00 p.m. 
 *(Except June, November & December) 

 Place of Meeting:  Board of Education Administration  Building and/or via Zoom 
 129 Church Street, Bristol, Connecticut 06010 

 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 

 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 

 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 

 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

 No Meeting Scheduled - June 

 Wednesday, July 26, 2023 

 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 

 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

 No Meeting Scheduled - December 

 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

 TEACH AND LEARN WITH PASSION AND PURPOSE 


